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DESCRIPTION

FE-1100 Microwave Oven

1000 Watt Commercial Heavy Duty Microwave Oven

2 Years Warranty
Capacity 25-Litre

Stainless Steel Interior & Exterior
Full-Width Ceramic Base (No Turntable)
One Step Easy Open

Ten Microwave Power Levels

Ten Programmable Memory

Stirrer Fan
Max. Recommended Daily Usage Around 45 Mins

*Exterior: 510Mmwx415Dx335H

*Interior: 330Mmwx 330D x208H

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)
WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

PACKING WIDTH (MM)
PACKING DEPTH (MM)
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

FE-1100 MICROWAVE OVEN

Stainless Steel Interior & Exterior

Full-Width Ceramic Base (No Turntable)

One Step Easy Open

Ten Microwave Power Levels

Ten Programmable Memory

Stirrer Fan

Max. Recommended Daily Usage Around 45 Mins

510
415
335
480
580
370

240V; 1.7kW; 7A

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



